Startliste — DM Knockout Sprint - Kolding

2024-08-25

H19-44-Kvart 1

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

NOoO ok WODN -

H19-44-Kvart 2

8 09:03
9 09:03
10 09:03
11 09:03
12 09:03
13 09:03
14 09:03

H19-44-Kvart 3

15 09:06
16 09:06
17 09:06
18 09:06
19 09:06
20 09:06

H19-44—Kvart 4

21 09:09
22 09:09
23 09:09
24 09:09
25 09:09
26 09:09
H18-Kvart 1

27 09:12
28 09:12
29 09:12
30 09:12
31 09:12
32 09:12
H18-Kvart 2

33 09:15
34 09:15
35 09:15
36 09:15
37 09:15
38 09:15
H18-Kvart 3

39 09:18
40 09:18
41 09:18
42 09:18

Andreas Bock Bjgrnsen
Frederik Hgjholt Andersen
Giacomo Schmidt Frattari
Jeppe Edvardsen

Matyas Péntek

Morten Rindom Knudsen
Sebastian Rgysland Maltby

Elias Hinge Krogsgaard
Emil @bro

Frederik Erskov Krogh
Jonas Damm Als
Nikolaj Bjgrn

Stefan Frands Petersen
Valdemar Marager

Casper Staehelin Blakskjaer
Hans Grgnborg Nielsen
Jacob Daugaard

Lasse Falck Weber

Linus Agervig Kristiansson
Rune Aagaard Lohfert Boas

Jacob Klaerke Mikkelsen
Oscar David Broman Jensen
RunO Olsen

Seren Mgller Skaug
Thomas Emil Jensen

Tobias Olloz

Anton Kupriyanov Hviid

Asbjgrn Faber Fenger-Grgn
Erik Grgnborg Nielsen
Johannes Marager

Mads Christian Maarup

Malthe Malik Svinth Kongsgaard

Axel Ornhagen Jgrgensen
Christoffer Vang Bobach
Jonas Aadal Wihan

Lukas Bergmann Verhelst
Niels Elton Jokumsen
Tore Emil Maarup

Anton Spile Andersen

Emil Borup Fredberg

Magnus Lindahl

Mattias Klostergaard Rokkjeer

2325 meter
OK Pan

OK Pan
Silkeborg OK
OK Snab
Horsens OK
OK Melfar
Sgllerad OK

2325 meter
Silkeborg OK
THOK

OK JST Birkergd

OK Pan
THOK

OK Pan
Allerad OK

2325 meter
OK Pan
Allergd OK
OK Esbjerg
THOK

OK Snab

OK JST Birkergd

2325 meter
Horsens OK
Allerad OK
THOK

OK Pan
Horsens OK
THOK

2125 meter
Farum OK
Silkeborg OK
Allerad OK
Allerad OK
Allerad OK
OK Snab

2125 meter
OK Snab
Aalborg OK
Fyns PI
Horsens OK
FIF Hillergd
Allerad OK

2125 meter
Odense OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Melfar
Silkeborg OK

MeOS 2024-08-22 07:22:48, H19-44—Kvart 1, (1/4)

8310954
8520115
8635877
8009125
8009412
8196975
8143227

8310920
8002538
8524556
8112808
8618944
8662150
8621059

8310957
8664243
8651355
8646100
8110121
8646073

8310803
8221506
8638366
8091202
8640527
8061104

8662160
8310917
8505433
8626191
8664250
8512020

8057100
8506826
8045188
8120979
8009163
8089688

8009290
8440002
8628450
8008534



43 09:18
44 09:18
45 09:18

D19-44—Kvart 1

46 09:21
47 09:21
48 09:21
49 09:21
50 09:21

D19-44—Kvart 2

51 09:24
52 09:24
53 09:24
54 09:24
55 09:24

D19-44-Kvart 3

56 09:27
57 09:27
58 09:27
59 09:27
60 09:27
H60-Kvart 1

61 09:30
62 09:30
63 09:30
64 09:30
65 09:30
66 09:30
67 09:30
H60-Kvart 2

68 09:33
69 09:33
70 09:33
71 09:33
72 09:33
73 09:33
74 09:33
H60-Kvart 3

75 09:36
76 09:36
77 09:36
78 09:36
79 09:36
80 09:36
H60-Kvart 4

81 09:39
82 09:39
83 09:39
84 09:39
85 09:39
86 09:39

Oscar Baek Christiansen
Rasmus Edvardsen
Vincent Becker

Amanda Falck Weber

Anne Mette Schmidt Frattari
Hedvig Valbjgrn Gydesen
Laura Bobach

Laura Kaldahl Hornbaek

Amalie Ertmann

Cecilie F. Klysner

Iben Valery

Malin Agervig Kristiansson
Rebeka Vincze

Eva Ornhagen Jgrgensen
Ida Agervig Kristiansson
Mathilde Nargard Licht
Sigrid Hgyer Staugaard
Veselina Zhelyazkova

Carsten Lind

Jesper Barsting

Jagrgen Pedersen

Karsten Johnk

Kenn Heldgaard Kristensen
Kent Kragh

Steffen Alm

Hans Christian Strib
Helge Lang Pedersen
Keld Johnsen

Morten Jensen
Morten Kjeer

Ole Gadsbglle

Poul Egander Gregn

Erik Bobach

Jes Mose Jensen
Kaj Kaspersen
Michael Graae
Poul Bobach
Poul Erik Buch

Arne Kristensen

Erik Ljungdahl

Jan Mgller

Jorgen Minster-Swendsen
Leif E. Larsen

Torkil Hansen

Sollerad OK
OK Snab
Sollerad OK

2125 meter
THOK
Silkeborg OK
OK Melfar
OK Pan

OK Pan

2125 meter
Allergd OK
FIF Hillerad
THOK

OK Snab
Horsens OK

2125 meter
OK Snab
OK Snab
THOK

FIF Hillerad
Odense OK

1850 meter

OK FROS
Herlufsholm OK
Allergd OK

OK Syd
Herning OK

OK Pan
Nordvest OK

1850 meter
OK GORM
Farum OK
THOK

OKR
Silkeborg OK
OK Esbjerg
Silkeborg OK

1850 meter
Silkeborg OK
AKIF
Herning OK
Sgllerad OK
Aalborg OK
OK GORM

1850 meter
Herlufsholm OK
Faaborg OK
Aalborg OK
Silkeborg OK
THOK
Pl-Kgbenhavn

MeOS 2024-08-22 07:22:48, H18—Kvart 3, (2/4)

8646082
8009113
8510300

8635840
7181192
8089699
8645143
8004561

8628460
8310906
8033385
8310121
8141111

8047100
8190304
8081996
8664228
8061415

8143226
8009134
8160458
8016641
8170664
8661578
8008531

8111112
8033357
8201150
8506678
8310963
8111653
8196974

8310940
8303061
8508383
8002532
8201986
8631599

8702019
8203302
8161062
8008528
8692019
8033358



H45-Semi 1

87 09:42
88 09:42
89 09:42
90 09:42
91 09:42
92 09:42
H45-Semi 2
93 09:45
94 09:45
95 09:45
96 09:45
97 09:45
98 09:45
D45-Semi 1
99 09:48
100 09:48
101 09:48
102 09:48
103 09:48
D45-Semi 2
104 09:51
105 09:51
106 09:51
107 09:51
108 09:51
D60-Semi 1
109 09:54
110 09:54
111 09:54
112 09:54
113 09:54
D18-Semi 1
114 09:57
115 09:57
116 09:57
117 09:57
118 09:57
119 09:57
Aben 1

Aben 2

Allan Sggaard
Carsten Thyssen
Jakob Q Christensen
Mads K. Larsen
Morten Fenger-Grgn
Peter Becker

Anders Marager

David Palsgaard

Janus Storland Hehne
Mads Mikkelsen
Niels-Peter Vest Nielsen
Peter Wihan

Angélique Grgnborg Rasmussen
Janni Fischer

Marianne Lynge Krogh

Pernille Buch

Susanne Loft Thyssen

Fiona Becker

Heidi Hinge Krogsgaard
Henriette Broman

Maria M. Hayer Staugaard
Tine Friis Scheby

Hanne Birke

Hanne Ljungberg
Inger Dyrlund Jessen
Kate Nielsen

Lucia Aagaard

Amalie Engelund Broman
Astrid Faber Fenger-Grgn
Camille Friis Scheby
Dagmar Marager

Hanna Baek Christiansen
Mathilde Bobach

Bjarke Andersen

Bruno Stub

Max-Emil Kupriyanov Hviid
Sven Madsen

Tim Falck Weber

Birgitte Birck
Gert Larsen
Grethe Anaeus
Iben Maag
Kirsten Bobach
Klaus Olsen
Maria Douglas

2125 meter
OKR
Horsens OK
Odense OK
FIF Hillergd
Silkeborg OK
Soallergd OK

2125 meter
Allergd OK
Sollergd OK
OK Sorg
Horsens OK
Allerad OK
Fyns PI

1475 meter
Allergd OK
Allergd OK
Kolding OK
OK GORM
Horsens OK

1475 meter
Sgllerad OK
Silkeborg OK
Allerad OK
FIF Hillergd
OK Sorg

1475 meter
Kolding OK
OK Syd
OKR

OK Snab
Herning OK

1850 meter
Allergd OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Sorg
Allergd OK
Sollergd OK
RSOK

3075 meter
Odense OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Farum OK
OK FROS
THOK

2175 meter
Allergd OK
FIF Hillerad
Viborg OK
Sollergd OK
Aalborg OK
THOK

FIF Hillergd

MeOS 2024-08-22 07:22:48, H45-Semi 1, (3/4)

8051073
8021269
8012363
8198768
8310916
8143228

8033382
8506712
8625624
8010370
8619433
8012040

8005182
8070771
8008900
8002204
8280870

8260918
8628462
8009291
8077744
8089675

8141056
8005180
8501709
1411252
8491017

8009109
8310962
8520063
8033360
8512055
8310935

Start 3

1428696
8626199
1411131
8303002
8143233

Start 3

8626197
202358

8000213
8719060
8201985
8638413
8625632



MeOS 2024-08-22 07:22:48, Aben 2, (4/4)

Mette Mgller Nielsen AKIF 8303064
Palle Mgller Nielsen Odense OK 302067
Sander Popp Bobach Aalborg OK 8500982

Susan Houmark Stub Pl-Kgbenhavn 1411290



